2019 Study Abroad International Student Fees

Victorian Government Schools Department of Education and Training



Year 9

Term	School Weeks	Tuition Fees	Homestay Weeks	Indicative Homestay Fees*	Total
1	10	\$3,820	12	\$3,840	\$7,660
2	10	\$3,820	12	\$3,840	\$7,660
3	10	\$3,820	12	\$3,840	\$7,660
4	11	\$4,202	13	\$4,160	\$8,362
1 & 2	20	\$7,640	24	\$7,680	\$15,320
2 & 3	20	\$7,640	24	\$7,680	\$15,320
3 & 4	21	\$8,022	25	\$8,000	\$16,022
1 – 4	41	\$15,662	49	\$15,680	\$31,342

Year 10

Indicative Total estay Fees*
\$3,840 \$7,660
\$3,840 \$7,660
\$3,840 \$7,660
\$3,200 \$6,256
\$7,680 \$15,320
\$7,680 \$15,320
\$7,040 \$13,916
\$14,720 \$29,236

Years 11 & 12[^]

Term	School Weeks	Tuition Fees	Homestay Weeks	Indicative Homestay Fees*	Total
1	10	\$4,280	12	\$3,840	\$8,120
2	10	\$4,280	12	\$3,840	\$8,120
3	10	\$4,280	12	\$3,840	\$8,120
4	7	\$2,996	9	\$2,880	\$5,876
1&2	20	\$8,560	24	\$7,680	\$16,240
2 & 3	20	\$8,560	24	\$7,680	\$16,240
3 & 4	17	\$7,276	21	\$6,720	\$13,996
1 – 4	37	\$15,836	45	\$14,400	\$30,236

For further information, please contact:

International Education Division Department of Education and Training 41 St Andrews Place

East Melbourne, Victoria 3002 Australia Tel: +61 3 9637 2990 Fax: +61 3 9637 2184

Email: international@edumail.vic.gov.au



2019 Study Abroad International Student Fees

Victorian Government Schools

Department of Education and Training



Term Dates

2019 2020

School Term	Dates
Term 1	29 January – 5 April
Term 2	23 April – 28 June
Term 3	15 July – 20 September
Term 4 [^]	7 October – Year 9: 20 December; or Year 10: 29 November; or Year 11: 22 November.

School Term	Dates
Term 1	28 January – 27 March
Term 2	14 April – 26 June
Term 3	13 July – 18 September
Term 4°	5 October – Year 9: 18 December; or Year 10: 27 November; or Year 11: 20 November.

Additional Fees

Cost (\$AUD)	Item
\$282	Application Fee
**\$298.10	Accommodation Placement Fee (if applicable)
**\$167.20	Arrival Support Fee (if applicable)
For current Medibank Private OSHC Fees, please refer to www.medibank.com.au	Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC), if organised through the Department of Education and Training
\$699	School Transfer Fee
\$282	Enrolment Amendment Fee

^{*} Please note homestay fees are an indication only based on the recommended weekly costs. Individual schools may charge more or less than this fee based on the homestay selected and the location.

Tuition fees and other charges are subject to change and may vary from year to year. Any increase in fees during the period of study will apply to new and continuing students and will be included in subsequent invoices.

For further information, please contact:

International Education Division
Department of Education and Training
41 St Andrews Place

41 St Andrews Place East Melbourne, Victoria 3002 Australia Tel: +61 3 9637 2990 Fax: +61 3 9637 2184

Email: international@edumail.vic.gov.au



^{**} GST inclusive

[^] For Year 12, Study Abroad packages are available for terms 1 to 3 only, due to exams taking place in term 4.